

OD-8

IA No.GA 1 of 2022
In
PLA 234 of 2022
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary & Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IN THE GOODS OF :
BINA DEVI BAJORIA, DECEASED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE Arindam Mukherjee

Date : 17th January, 2023.

Mr. Ratul Das, Adv.
Mr. A. Agarwalla, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Garain, Adv.
.for the petitioner.

The Court :- The matter is released from the list of this Bench on personal grounds.

(Arindam Mukherjee, J.)