

OD-10

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary and Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

PLA/234/2022

IN THE GOODS OF BINA DEVI BAJORIA, DEC

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date : 28TH February, 2023

Appearance :
Mr. Ratul Das, Adv.
Mr. A. Agarwalla, Adv.
Ms. P. Garain, Adv.
..for the Petitioner.

The Court : This application is for grant of probate of the last Will and Testament of Bina Devi Bajoria. Such citation be issued to all the legal heirs by the department.

Let the matter appear in the list on 14th April, 2023.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

nm