

OD-10

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary and Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

PLA/234/2022
IA NO: GA/2/2023, GA/3/2023, GA/4/2023

IN THE GOODS OF BINA DEVI BAJORIA, DEC

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date : 24th July, 2023

Appearance:
Mr. Dhruva Ghosh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. R. Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. S. Chowdhury, Adv.
Mr. S. Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr. J. Choudhury, Adv.
Mr. R. Das, Adv.
Mr. A. Agarwalla, Adv.
Mr. P. Garain, Adv.

The Court: On prayer of the parties, the matter is adjourned to 18th
August, 2023.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

mg