

OD-16

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary and Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

PLA/234/2022
IA NO: GA/2/2023, GA/3/2023, GA/4/2023

IN THE GOODS OF :
BINA DEVI BAJORIA, DEC

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 20th September, 2024.

Appearance:
Mr. Jishnu Chowdhury, Adv.
Mr. A. Agarwalla, Adv.
Mr. Ratul Das, Adv.
Ms. Debashri Mukherji, Adv.
...for the petitioner

The Court:- The matter is adjourned to 27th November, 2024.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

T.O.
AR(CR)